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200401050000
05040

01/05/2004
09:28:00

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199202060000
04103

200401050000
05030

01/05/2004
09:28:00

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

199210080002
27791

200404050001
71690

04/05/2004
10:00:00

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

Grantor RELEASES FOREMAN,
WILLIAM F III

200203190001
30581

200404010001
66840

04/01/2004
10:35:00

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Other:SEE
INST

200407120003
82390

07/12/2004
10:01:00

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199506280001
68671

Sec:11
Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200408030004
30900

08/03/2004
12:11:00

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS ATCHISON,
DANIEL L

8 114 200405190002
64320

Lot#:13 Book:8
Pg:114

200407120003
82380

07/12/2004
10:01:00

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EMC
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199507210001
92871

Sec:14
Twn:24N
Rng:15E Qt:S
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200409090005
01960

09/09/2004
11:10:00

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BROWN,
RAMONA GAIL

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200410250005
86840

10/25/2004
01:25:00

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

BROWN,
RAMONA GAIL

Sec:22
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200410270005
92890

10/27/2004
09:57:00

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS BOYER,
RAMONA S

3 127 Lot#:10 Blk:256
Book:3 Pg:127



200412140006
82280

12/14/2004
10:31:00

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY
TRUSTEE

Grantor DEEDS HOOD, JOY Sec:16
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


